

**In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court,
Uluberia, Howrah**

Present – **Shri Rajesh Kumar Singh,**

(JO Code : WB 01300)

Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

M.A.C.C. No. 13/2022

Order No.09, dated 09.10.2023:

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Both the parties are present by filing haziras.

Issue framed in separate sheet and kept with the record.

Fix 14.12.2023 for P.H.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
ADJ-II, Uluberia.

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
ADJ-II, Uluberia.