

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Present: Sri Anirban Chowdhury, Additional District Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia

(JO Code : WB 00814)

MACC No. 13 of 2022 (CIS Reg. No. 13/2022)

Order No. 21, Dated 07.03.2025:

Today is fixed for further DW.

Claimant files hazira.

O.P – 2 files hazira,

Regular P.O is on leave today.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To **01.04.2025** for further DW.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia (I/C)

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia (I/C)