

In the Court of  
Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Sri Anirban Chowdhury, AD.J , 1<sup>st</sup> Court Uluberia in charge

**MACC – 13/2022 (CIS Reg. no. 13/2022)**

**Order no. 28**

**Dated: 15.09.2025**

Today is fixed for Clarification and Hearing.

Both party files hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix **19.01.2026** for Clarification and Hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah (I/C)

Additional District Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah(I/C)

