

In the Court of  
Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia

**MACC – 13/2022 (CIS Reg. no. 13/2022)**

**Order no. 29** Today is fixed for clarification and hearing.  
**dated: 16.01.2026**

Both party files hazira.

Heard Ld. Advocate in part.

To 13.03.2026 for further clarification and hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

