

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

**Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)**

**MACC No. 13 of 2022 (CIS Reg. No.13/22)
(CNR NO:WBHW09-001517-2022)**

Order No. 33, Dated 16.05.2026:

Today is fixed for further hearing of argument .

Parties file hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the both sides are present.

Now the record is taken up for hearing.

Heard Ld. Advocate for both sides in full.

To **06.06.2026** passing judgment.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia